
CENTRE NO 

531032 

SHRI SUSHRI 

HIND! 

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL RIAT A5Uat FH ufefz witr (10+2) 2023 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

JMOTHERS NAME IS 

CHEMISTRY 

SCHOOL NO 

BIOLOGY 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2023 MARCH-2023 

FATHER'S HUSBAND'S NAME IS 

531032 

-05-2023 

KARTIK PATEL 

RAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

taLaT /RESULT 
aRt fa/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

SUBJECT 

SEAL ANO SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

A19/532036/031 

CERTIFED THAT 

APPEARED IN THE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2023 FROM (SCHOOL / CENTRE)** AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER: GOVT H.S.SCHOOL, DAKACH CHYA INDORE 

RINA PATEL 

JITENDRA PATEL 

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

onmental Education & Disaster Management. GRADE B 

REGULAR/ PRIVATE 

cipated in NCC 'A' Certficate Course and obtained Grade: XX 

25328502 

THEORY 

Prircipal 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

070 

REGULAR 

070 

080 020 100 
080 020 100 

070 

THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX* 

INTERNAL 
PRACTICAL 

Goverament H. S. Sehoo! 
Dakachaya, Dist. Indore 

OED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE /NATIONAL / INTERNATIONALLEVEL GAMES: 

030 100 

030 

030 

TOTAL 

100 

100 

ROLL NUMBER 

235328684 

THEORY 

XX 

MINIMUM MARKS 

INTERNALU 
PRACTICAL 

026 007 

026 007 

023 010 

023 010 

WHOSE 

023 010 

HEIT/ GRACD TOTAL 

S.NO. 4 45081 

Hfd / SECRETARY 

MARKS OBTAINED 
THEORY 

061 

062 

034 

048 

042 

riafras 

INTERNAL 
PRACTICAL 

017 

018 

024 

KARTIK PATEL 

025 

500 

fr 
TOTAL REMARKS 

078 DISTN 

080 DISTN 

025 073 

058 

To digitally validate the Marksheet download MPBSE VALIDATOR 

from Google Play store 

067 

356 
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